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Ф.И.О. учителя
	Класс

	Кол-во учеников
	Кол-во уроков
Отставание (часов)
	Уровень достижений учащихся

	
	
	
	По программе
	По ктп
	Фактически
	Корректировка
	н/а
	%
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	Успеваемость %
	Качество %

	Киселёв А.П.
«История России в лицах»
	10-е
	23
	16
	16
	15
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	100

	Киселёв А.П.
«История России в лицах»
	11 -е
	24
	15
	15
	14
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	100

	Долецкий Э.В.
«Актуальные вопросы обществознания»
	10-е
	70
	16
	16
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	100

	Долецкий Э.В.
«Актуальные вопросы обществознания»
	11-е
	32
	16
	16
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	100






